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Morgan DeKalb Division B: Jessica Schweiger
Marshall M: 334-328-2853 Linc: 205-287-1043
E: jessica.schweiger@ema.alabama.gov
Division Office Location:
2. Troy University

Cherokee

Division C: Don Hartley
M: 205-441-0679 Linc: 251-331-4972
E: don.hartley@ema.alabama.gov
Division Office Location:
3. Alabama Fire College

St Clair

Cleburne

Division D: Monique Smith
M: 205-287-1070 Linc: 205-438-0768
E: monique.smith@ema.alabama.gov
Division Office Location
Talladega 4. Alabama State University

Jefferson G

Clay Randolph

Ccosa Chambers
Chilton Tallapoosa

Division F: Ricky Little
M: 256-239-8828 Linc: 205-438-0731
E: ricky.little@ema.alabama.gov
Division Office Location:
6. Northeast AL Community College

D?

Elmore

Division G: Tim Greer
M: 205-415-8313 Linc: 205-287-1241
E: timothy.greer@ema.alabama.gov
Division Office Location:
7. Jacksonville State University

Montgomery

Director of Field Operations: Ricky Adams
M: 205-280-2257 O: 205-299-6035
E: ricky.adams@ema.alabama.gov

Barbour Office Location: Clanton

Field Operations Section Chief/
Mutual Aid Coordinator: Darrand Cleckler
M: 205-299-1857 O: 205-280-2241
darrand.cleckler@ema.alabama.gov
Office Location: Clanton

Covington [\J_

Geneva

Houston

Map Effective: 08/28/2019
Edited by: AEMA GIS
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The information contained in the data distributed by the Alabama Emergency Management Agency is derived from a variety
of public and private sector sources consi but the currency, reliability, or suitabili
for any particular purpose of information or data i inor from the Alab: Agency
Geographic Database. Additionally, neither the Alabama Emergency Management Agency nor any agent,

servant, or employee thereof assume any liability associated with the use of this date and assume no reponsibility to maintain
it in any matter or form.




